187
3
187
Product range
1) Add 30 mm for anti-rotation option
2) For brake option add 20 mm. For absolute encoder option add 49 mm
LEMC-S-2105 inline - Dimensional drawing
L A

L10LA6 268 112 120
For Force / Lifetime diagrams see page 180
Ordering key
See page 202
Performance diagrams
Axial force [N] Axial force [N]
0 50 100 150 200 250 300  350 400
30 000
25 000
20 000
15 000
10 000
5 000
0
0 50 100 150 200 250 300  350 400
40 000
35 000
30 000
25 000
20 000
15 000
10 000
5 000
0
Linear speed [mm/s] Linear speed [mm/s]
L10LA1
Fcont
Fpeak
L10LA2
Fcont
Fpeak
Fcont
L10LA3
Fpeak
Fcont
Fpeak
L10LA4 L10LA5
Fcont
Fpeak
L10LA6
Fcont
Fpeak
189
3
189
Product range
1) Add 30 mm for anti-rotation option
2) For brake option add 20 mm. For absolute encoder option add 49 mm
B
A
L
36,5 219,5 + Stroke1)
23
Ø40
M32×1,5
depth 17
150
95
C
73
17
80
Ø25 f7 -0,020
-0,041
Axial force [N] Axial force [N]
Linear speed [mm/s] Linear speed [mm/s]
0 50 100 150 200 250 300  350 400
30 000
25 000
20 000
15 000
10 000
5 000